1800 NW 49th Street
@ BROWARD H EAI-TH Fort Lauderdale, FL 33‘;;9

£954.473.7100

SUMMARY OF REQUEST

DATE: February 22th, 2023

FACILITY: North Broward Hospital District
PROGRAM/PRODUCT LINE: Not Applicable

REQUEST: Acceptance of the Interim Financial Statement

for the month of January 2023

PURPOSE: Not Applicable
CAPITAL REQUIRED: Not Applicable
FISCAL IMPACT: Not Applicable
BUDGET STATUS: Not Applicable
LEGAL REVIEW: Not Applicable

%\@ﬂ@ Shane Strum

02/16/2023 10:53 EST  DATE:

APPROVED:
Shane Strum, President/CEO BH
/Z//k/ﬂex Fernandez
APPROVED: 02/16/2023 13:34 EST DATE:

Alex Fernandez, CFO/Chief Financial Officer

Broward Health Medical Center | Broward Health North | Broward Health Imperiat Point | Broward Health Coral Springs | Salah Foundation Children’s Hospital | Broward Health Weston
Broward Health Community Health Services | Broward Heaith Physician Group | Broward Health International | Broward Health Urgent Care | Broward Health Foundation
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Fiscal Year 2023
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94,746,732.49
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NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL DISTRICT
STATEMENT OF NET POSTION

For Period 7 Ending January 31,

LIABILITIES AND NET POSITION
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North Broward Hospital District
Summary of Monthly Patient Payments
January 2019 through January 2023

Month of Calendar 2019 Calendar 2020 Calendar 2021 Calendar 2022 Calendar 2023
January 73,801,552 73,146,980 67,883,699 80,769,415 93,705,474
February 76,771,818 76,634,354 67,379,227 82,180,091
March 77,106,713 86,894,131 88,940,526 102,367,748
April 84,014,594 67,918,127 77,892,740 85,989,778
May 85,944,211 57,708,367 78,114,034 90,379,333
June 78,459,756 74,523,467 84,384,234 92,185,674
July 80,336,097 82,781,624 79,816,139 78,677,867
August- 70,424,649 77,007,561 88,463,372 95,687,530
September 71,939,073 71,448,289 86,598,411 89,142,207
October 82,205,762 70,842,006 82,517,607 80,645,772
November 73,399,083 67,335,329 83,743,026 92,060,160
December 76,661,166 74,444,578 94,418,230 85,449,400
Totals 931,064,475 880,684,815 980,151,245 1,055,534,976 93,705,474
Monthly Average 77,588,706 73,390,401 81,679,270 87,961,248 93,705,474
Last 12 month average 76,770,030 77,534,159 72,951,794 82,753,080 89,039,253




North Broward Hospital District

Days in Accounts Receivable
Period Ended January 31, 2023

January
February
March
April
May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
January

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023

BHMC
53.0
52.9
52.7
54.9
54.8
57.9
61.4
60.3
57.5
59.7
63.9
65.2
66.5
66.9
62.7
62.8
61.0
62.5
63.8
60.4
59.5
60.9
57.7
57.2
58.3

BHN
46.5
47.0
43.5
43.2
45.2
41.7
448
45.3
453
47.8
48.9
47.6
49.7
49.4
46.6
48.6
47.5
45.7
47.5
41.2
43.1
49.7
474
49.4
49.6

BHIP
38.9
40.5
38.1
36.3
35.9
333
36.9
36.0
36.2
37.9
40.4
42.2
43.2
39.6
37.0
36.5
34.7
34.5
37.0
31.0
31.8
33.1
31.6
354
35.8

BHCS
38.5
39.4
35.6
37.4
37.9
34.9
36.4
38.0
39.7
41.9
41.7
40.1
42.9
42.8
39.8
40.8
394
39.3
39.6
35.0
36.6
37.9
35.7
40.4
40.2

Total
Med Ctrs
47.3
47.7
45.9
46.8
472
46.5
49.5
49.5
48.7
50.9
53.6
534
554
55.0
52.1
52.7
51.2
51.1
52.4
48.2
48.3
50.6
479
49.7
50.3

Total
System
48.6
48.9
46.9
47.7
48.0
473
50.5
49.9
49.3
51.5
54.0
54.0
56.0
55.7
52.9
53.6
52.0
53.1
54.4
49.3
47.2
473
42.6
42.4
39.8
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